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1. Love Is A ‘Many Splendoured ‘Thing 4:10 

2. ‘Ballade Boar Adeline 2:39 

3. Some ‘Enchanted Evening 3:14 

4. ‘Don't Let ‘The Sun (jo Down On Me 6:27 

5. ‘This Is My Song 2:24 

6. I just Called‘To Say I Love ‘You 2:38 

7. Dolanne s Melodic 3:32 

8. ‘The Shadow Of four Smile 3:19 

9. dust ‘The ‘Way ‘You Are 4:24 

10. Somewhere My Love 3:29 

11. ‘Three ‘Times A Lady 3:36 

12. Another Day In ‘Paradise 4:28 

. 13. Cara Mia 2:52 

14. Memory 3:51 

15. ‘To All‘The C]ir(s I’ve Loved Before 3:31 

16. Always On My Mind3:46 

17. Stuck On Abu 3:13 

18. I in In ‘The Mood ‘for Love 3:08 

19. ‘That Old Devil Called Love 3:03 

20. Moon fiver 2:49 

. Saving All My Love for ‘You 

2. Waff On By 2:53 

While My guitar gently Weep 

4. Air On A Q String 2:10 

5. ‘Hello 3:12 

6. ‘Theme from Love Story 3: 

7. Elvira Madigan 2:10 

8. fool On The Hill'3:17 

5?. ‘The Sound Of Silence 3:2. 

10. fur Elise 2:30 

11. f eelings 2:23 

12. Lady In fed 3:22 

13. ‘The grea test Love Of All 2 

14. Some thing 2:21 

15. fou’ve fot A friend3.1 

16. A groovy find Of Love 2 

17. Benny Lane 2:56 

18. Hey dude 2:53 

19. Sailing 3:46 

20. Up Where We Belong 4:. 
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Thank you for buying this CD. Wo hope you will enjoy The music of your new 
compact disc and will be interested in listening also to the products from our 

other series. The following titles are available from the Double Up series: 

Please let us hear 
from you again. 

ELAP MUSIC 



1. Love Is A 94any Sptendoured Thing 4:10 
(Fain-Webster) EMI United Partnership Ltd. 

2. ‘Ballade Bour Adeline 2:39 
- (De Senneville-Toussaint) Zomba Music Publishers Ltd. 

3. Some ‘EnchantedEvening 3:14 
(Rodgers-Hammerstein) EMI Music Publishing Ltd. 

4. Eon't Let The Sun (jo Eozvn On Me 6:27 
(John-Taupin) Big Pig Music Ltd. 

5. This Is My Song 2:24 
(Chaplin) MCA Music Ltd. 

6. I Just Catted ‘To Say I Love ‘you 2:38 
(Wonder) EMI/Black Bull/Jobete Music Co. Inc. 

7. Eotanne s Metodie 3:32 
(De Senneville) Zomba Music Publishers Ltd. 

8. The Shadow Of Jour Smile 3:19 
(Mandel-Webster) EMI United Partnership Ltd./Copyright Control 

9. Just The Titty you Are 4:24 
(Joel) EMI Songs Ltd. 

10. Somewhere My Love 3:29 
(Jarre-Webster) EMI United Partnership Ltd. 

11. ‘Three Limes A Lady 3:36 
(Richie) Jobete Music (UK) Ltd. 

12. Another Eay In Baradise 4:28 
(Collins) Hit & Run Music (Publishing) Ltd. 

13. Cara Ada 2:52 
(Trapani-Lange) Robbins Music Corp. Ltd. 

14. Memory 3:51 
(Lloyd Webber-Nunn-Eliot) Faber Music Ltd./The Really Useful Group Ltd. 

15. To Att The (Jirts I ve Loved Before 3:31 
(Hammond-David) MCA Music Ltd./Windswept Pacific Music Ltd. 

16. Always On My Mind 3:46 
(James-Christopher-Thompson) Screen Gems-EMI Music Ltd. 

17. Studf On you 3:13 
(Richie) Rondor Music (London) Ltd. 

18. I'm In The Mood JForLove 3:08 
(McHugh-Fields) Emi United Partnership Ltd. 

19. ‘That Old Eevtt Catted Love 3:03 
(Roberts-Fisher) MCA Music Ltd. 

GDI: 20. Moon Bjver 2:49 
(Mancini-Mercer) Famous'Music Corp. 

1. Saving Att My Love Bor you 3:32 
(Masser-Goffin) GEMA/Chelsea Music Publishing Co. Ltd./Screen Gems-EMI Music Ltd. 

2. Watt On % 2:53 
(Bacharach-David) Carlin Music Corp. 

3. White My Quitar (Jently Weeps 2:48 
(Harrison) Harrisongs Ltd. 

4. Air On A (J String 2:10 
(Bach arr Hill-Wiltschinsky) Sony Music Publishing 

5. Metto 3:12 
(Richie) Rondor Music (London) Ltd. 

6. Theme Brom Love Story 3:14 
(Lai) Famous Music Corp. 

7. Elvira Madigan 2:10 
(Mozart arr Hill-Wiltschinsky) Sony Music Publishing 

8. Boot On The Mitt 3:17 
(Lennon-McCartney) Northern Songs Ltd. 

9. The Sound Of Sttence 3:23 
(Simon) Pattern Music Ltd. 

10. Bur Efise 2:30 
(Beethoven arr Hill-Wiltschinsky) Sony Music Publishing 

11. Bzedngs 2:23 
(Albert-Gaste) IMG Editions/Bucks Music Ltd./GEMA 

12. Lady In %ed3:22 
(De Burgh) Rondor Music (London) Ltd. 

13. The (greatest Love Of Att 2:34 
(Masser-Creed) EMI Music Publishing Ltd. 

14. Something 2:21 
(Harrison) Harrisongs Ltd. 

15. you’ve (Jot A Briend3.11 
(King) Screen Gems-EMI Music Ltd. 

16. A (Jroovy EJnd Of Love 2:48 
(Bayer Sager-Wine) Screen Gems-EMI Music Ltd. 

17. Benny Lane 2:56 
(Lennon-McCartney) Northern Songs Ltd. 

18.‘Jdey Jude 2:53 
(Lennon-McCartney) Northern Songs Ltd. 

19. Satting 3:46 
(Sutherland) Island Music Ltd. 

20. Up Where We Belong 4:13 
(Nitsczhe-Sainte Marie-Jennings) Famous Music Corp. 
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CD1: 
1. Love Is A Many Splendoured ‘Thing 4:10 

2. ‘Ballade Tour Adeline 2:39 

3. Some ‘Enchanted Evening 3:14 

4. Eon't Let ‘The Sun Cjo Down On Me 6:27 

5. This Is My Song 2:24 

6.1 Just Called cTo Say I Love ‘Jou 2:38 

7. Dolanne s Melodie 3:32 

8. The Shadow Of ‘Jour Smile 3:19 

9. Just ‘The Way ‘You Are 4:24 

10. Somewhere My Love 3:29 

11. Three Limes A Lady 3:36 

12. Another E>ay In Earadise 4:28 

13. Cara Mia 2:52 

14. Memory 3:51 

15. To All‘The girls I've Loved Before 3:31 

16. Always On My Mind 3:46 

17. StucCOn You 3:13 

18. I’m In The Mood Tor Love 3:08 

19. That Old Devil Called Love 3:03 

20. Moon River 2:49 

CD2: 
1. Saving All My Love ‘for You 3:32 

2. Walloon By 2:53 

3. While My guitar gently Weeps 2:48 

4. Air On A g String 2:10 

5. Mello 3:12 

6. Theme ‘from Love Story 3:14 

7. Elvira Madigan 2:10 

8. Tool On The Mill3:17 

9. The Sound Of Silence 3:23 

10. Eur Elise 2:30 

11. ‘feelings 2:23 

12. Lady In ‘Red3:22 

13. The greatest Love Of All 2:34 

14. Something 2:21 

15. You ve got A Eriend3.11 

16. A groovy Mind Of Love 2:48 

17. Benny Lane 2:56 

18. Mey Jude 2:53 

19. Sailing 3:46 

20. Up Where We Belong 4:13 

WARNING: Copyright subsists in all recordings issued under this label. Any unauthorised broadcasting, public performance, 
copying, re-recording in any manner whatsoever wili constitute infringement of such copyright. Licenses;for the use of records 

for public performance may be obtained from Phonographic Performance Ltd., Ganton House, 14-22 Ganton Street, London W1V I LB. 
Copyright in this sound recording is owned by Musicrent Inc., IRC Mus:c BV CMC Records A/S and Music Factory Music Ltd. 

and licensed to Elap Music. 






